BELLlighting

42W E/S G9 Capsule Clear - 2700K, Class C

100 YEARS

Our range of Halogen capsules are ideal for all decorative lighting applications. Dimmable as standard and available

in a wide variety of wattages.

. 2000 Hours
. Dimmable

. Retro-Fit
Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Life Hours
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)

85392192
5013588040813
393849774

240

42

G9
2700
625
2,000 h

>80
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BELLlighting

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
Dimensions

Height

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Inner Box Weight
Inner Box Height
Inner Box Width
Inner Box Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

8,000
50/60
42

40 mm
12.5 mm
0.002 kg

0.003 kg
6.7 cm
2.4 cm
2.4 cm
0.3 kg
14 cm
16 cm
14 cm
7.2 kg
30 cm
73 cm
34 cm
50
1,000
0.07446
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